附件1：

新野县2025年从农村学校公开选聘部分教师到城区学校任教岗位表

	序 号
	学   段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治  （道法）
	历史
	地理
	物理
	化学
	生物
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	信息
	幼教
	心理
	合计

	1
	中  学
	5
	5
	5
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	30

	2
	小  学
	7
	7
	7
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	30

	3
	幼  教
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	
	30

	4
	专门学校
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	2   
	10

	总      计
	14
	14
	14
	5
	2
	2
	1
	1
	3
	6
	2
	2
	2
	30
	2
	100


